L01000012435

November 27, 2002

DEBIT MEMO ANNUAL REPORT DISSOLUTION NOTICE

·- · ------

• •

ANNUAL REPORT: UNIT 51, LLC

200009282812

TRACKING NUMBER: 100005419101

ELECTRONIC FILING: NO RECORD OF PAYMENT



-

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 2, 2002

UNIT 51, LLC 4975 S.W. 148TH AVE. DAVIE, FL 33330

SUBJECT: UNIT 51, LLC

Debit Memo #: UNIT 51, LLC

Document #: L01000012435

Due to your failure to respond to our letter advising you of your returned check and giving you 60 days notice of our intent to dissolve or revoke the above limited liability company, this limited liability company is now administratively dissolved or revoked.

A Certificate of Dissolution or Revocation is enclosed.



CERTIFICATE OF ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION

The requirements of section, 608.4481, Florida Statutes, requiring 60 days notice of our proposed Administrative Dissolution of a limited liability company, have been met for UNIT 51, LLC, Florida limited liability company. The limited liability company is hereby dissolved as of December 2, 2002 for failure to file the limited liability company annual report/uniform business report, as required by law.

The document number of this limited liability company is L01000012435.



CR2EO22 (7-02)

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Second day of December, 2002

Jim Smith Secretary of State



- - ----

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 17, 2002

UNIT 51, LLC 4975 S.W. 148TH AVE. DAVIE, FL 33330

SUBJECT: UNIT 51, LLC Ref. Number: L01000012435

To Whom It May Concern:

It has come to our attention that the electronic filing payment for UNIT 51, LLC, document number L01000012435 has not been received by our office. At this time we have no record of any payment being made for the referenced corporation's filing.

To correct this problem please send a cashier's check or money order in the amount of \$50.00 made payable to the Department of State to cover the fee required for filing. Please attach a copy of this letter with the cashier's check or money order and send it to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Cathy Stauffer P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If no payment is received within 30 days from the date of this letter, the filing will be cancelled and the business entity will be subject to administrative dissolution or revocation.

If you have documentation that this fee has been paid or if you have any questions concerning this matter please call (850) 245-6811.

Sincerely, Internet Access

Letter Number: 602A00031727